

Mat. Suit -57/2024.

Order No.07.

Dated: 25.07.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R is received, service is not proper.

Fix 10.11.25 for S/R.

Petitioner is required to collect the better particular of the respondent.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.