

Mat. Suit-57/2024.

Order No.13.

Dated: 21.04.2026:

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of the proposed publication.
Petitioner files hazira along with draft copy of the proposed publication.
DA to do the needful.
Fix 08.06.2026 for filing Newspaper.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.